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Date  Team  
Home/ 

Away  
Start  Comments/Teas 

Sun 4 May  Southstoke  A  2.00pm  Venue – possibly Peasedown  

Sun 11 May  Wilfy Warren Memorial  H  2.00pm    

Sun 18 May  NO GAME        

Sun 25 May  The Bell  H  2.00pm    

Sun 1 June  Coombe Down  H  2.00pm    

Thu 5 June  Keynsham Parrots  H  6.00pm    

Sun 8 June  Broughton Gifford  A  2.00pm    

Sun 15 June  Bathampton  H  2.00pm    

Wed 18 June  Pirates  H  6.00pm    

Sun 22 June  Wookey Hole  A  2.00pm    

Sun 29 June  Old New Georgians  H  2.00pm    

Sun 6 July  Horningsham  A  1.30pm    

Sun 13 July  The Ram  H  2.00pm    

Thu 17 July  Keynsham Parrots  A  6.00pm    

Sun 20 July  Litton  H  2.00pm    

Sun 27 July  Travellers  H  2.00pm    

Wed 30 July Stanton Drew H 6.00pm  

Sun 3 Aug  Horningsham  H   2.00 pm    

Sun 10 Aug  Southstoke  H  2.00pm    

Sun 17 Aug  Compton Dando  H   2.00 pm    

Sun 24 Aug  BANK HOLIDAY W/E       

Mon 25 Aug FAMILY FUN DAY    

Sun 31 Aug  Bath Venturers  H  1.30pm    

Sun 7 Sept  President’s XI  H  1.30pm    

 


